
Name 

 

 E-mail ID 

 

ERP ID 

N. Murugesan Murugesan.N@icar.gov.in 019754 

R. THIMMAPPAN Thimmappan.R@icar.gov.in 020491 

P. Dhanaraj Dhanaraj.p@icar.gov.in 024657 

M. Mallika Mallika.M@icar.gov.in 025068 

T. Rajan t.rajan@icar.gov.in 025260 

M. Subramanian m.subramanian@icar.gov.in 025306 

R. Velumani r.velumani@icar.gov.in 025308 

S. Manickaraj s.manickaraj@icar.gov.in 025315 

C. Shanmugaraj Shanmugaraj.C@icar.gov.in 019753 

R. Easwari Easwari.R@icar.gov.in 024892 

R. Lakshmi Lakshmi.Raman@icar.gov.in 025074 

S. Balan Balan.S@icar.gov.in 025102 

G. Suresh g.suresh1@icar.gov.in 025316 

V.R. Nagarajan vr.nagarajan@icar.gov.in 025319 

S. Dhanabhagyam s.dhanabhagyam@icar.gov.in 025328 

R. Sekar Sekar.R@icar.gov.in 019388 

M. Shobhanbabu Shobhanbabu.M@icar.gov.in 024893 

S. Kandasamy Kandasamy@icar.gov.in 019761 

A Shanmugavel Shanmugavel.A@icar.gov.in 019341 

K Rajeevan Rajeevan.K@icar.gov.in 019344 

R Aribabu Aribabu.R@icar.gov.in 019353 

R Gopalakrishnan Gopalakrishnan.R@icar.gov.in 019358 

L Enjerappan Enjerappan.L@icar.gov.in 019750 

R. Jogappan Jogappan.R@icar.gov.in 024658 

R. Selvaraj r.selvaraj@icar.gov.in 025304 

K. Shanmugaraj k.shanmugaraj@icar.gov.in 025324 



C. Nagarajan c.nagarajan@icar.gov.in 025325 

G.Rajammal g.rajammal@icar.gov.in 025312 

A.Muthusamy a.muthusamy@icar.gov.in 025327 

R. Rajamani Rajamani.R@icar.gov.in 024672 

C. Sundaral Sundaral.C@icar.gov.in 024891 

T. Lakshmi Lakshmi.T@icar.gov.in 025062 

M. Chandran Chandran.M@icar.gov.in 025066 

M. Nagamani Nagamani.M@icar.gov.in 025067 

R. Palaniammal Palaniammal.R@icar.gov.in 025075 

N.K. Nagarajan Nagarajan.NK@icar.gov.in 025079 

T. Rajendran Rajendran.T@icar.gov.in 025080 

M. Selvam Selvam.M@icar.gov.in 025103 

A. Karuppusamy a.karuppusamy@icar.gov.in 025311 

K.Rangasamy k.rangasamy@icar.gov.in 025313 

P. Thangavel p.thangavelu@icar.gov.in 025314 

K. Chinnaswamy k.chinnaswamy@icar.gov.in 025320 

R. Chandran r.chandran1@icar.gov.in 025321 

V. Indirani Indirani.V@icar.gov.in 024659 

S Shanmugam Shanmugam.S@icar.gov.in 019764 

M. Manickam Manickam.M@icar.gov.in 019385 

M. Subramaniam Subramaniam.M@icar.gov.in 023204 

C. Vasanthamani c.vasanthamani@icar.gov.in 025317 

M. Thangaraj Thangaraj.M@icar.gov.in 019365 

P. Chinnaswamy Chinnasamy.P@icar.gov.in 020490 

Om Parkash Om.Parkash12@icar.gov.in 021243 

Fate Singh Fate.Singh@icar.gov.in 021244 

Rambir Rambir@icar.gov.in 021245 

P. Seema Seema.P@icar.gov.in 020679 



 


